
Ꜻ

h. név klub szül dt kat. 21-22 dátum hely

1. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 42.848 2022.02.05 Beijing 42.692 2019.11.30 Salt Lake City

2. KÓNYA Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 43.198 2021.10.21 Beijing 43.582 2019.12.07 Shanghai

3. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 44.407 2021.10.02 Heerenveen 44.124 2016.11.04 Calgary

4. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 44.576 2021.10.02 Heerenveen 44.533 2018.11.11 Salt Lake City

5. SOMODI Maja SZKE 2004.10.15 B2 44.938 2022.03.05 Gdansk 45.870 2021.03.14 Budapest

6. SOMOGYI Barbara FTC 2002.08.09 A2 45.223 2021.11.18 Debrecen 44.701 2020.02.14 Dordrecht

7. VÉGI Diána Laura FTC 2006.12.30 C2 45.499 2021.09.26 Budapest 46.633 2021.03.13 Budapest

8. SCHÖNBORN Melinda MTK 2004.11.04 B2 45.560 2021.11.06 Bormio 46.486 2021.03.14 Budapest

9. VARGA Regina Eszter MTK 2001.07.18 S 45.591 2022.01.08 Budapest 45.431 2020.01.31 Bormio

10. SZŐCS Mónika Nikolett FTC 2005.09.11 B1 45.603 2021.11.06 Bormio 45.872 2021.03.14 Budapest

11. SZIGETI Dóra MTK 2006.08.03 C2 45.659 2022.02.19 Budapest 46.746 2021.03.13 Budapest

12. ALBERT Viktória FTC 2003.02.08 A2 45.815 2022.02.19 Budapest 46.361 2020.02.29 Budapest

13. NÓGRÁDI Panka TKKSE 2007.05.12 C2 46.064 2021.10.30 Hasselt 47.236 2021.03.19 Szeged

14. KORMÁNYOS Nina SZKE 2006.06.23 B1 46.276 2021.11.06 Bormio 46.676 2020.02.29 Budapest

15. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 C1 46.346 2021.10.02 Benatky 47.401 2021.03.13 Budapest

16. DOBRÁN Flóra MTK 2004.08.22 B2 46.936 2021.12.19 Budapest 46.164 2021.03.13 Budapest

17. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 C1 46.980 2021.11.06 Bormio 48.888 2021.03.14 Budapest

18. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 D2 47.400 2021.12.18 Budapest 48.902 2021.03.19 Szeged

19. TÓTH Eszter FTC 2004.06.27 A1 47.435 2022.03.11 Szeged 46.060 2019.01.05 Budapest

20. SOMODI Luca  SZKE 2006.05.16 B1 47.484 2021.11.06 Bormio 48.101 2021.03.19 Szeged

21. KISS-GEBORA Flóra MTK 2011.01.28 D1 47.650 2021.12.18 Budapest 51.179 2021.02.28 Budapest

22. NAGY Réka FTC 2008.12.29 D2 48.110 2021.12.11 Celje 53.125 2021.02.27 Budapest

23. MOLNÁR Réka FTC 2009.06.19 D2 48.207 2021.11.06 Bormio 49.321 2021.02.27 Budapest

24. NAGY Netti MTK 2001.11.19 S 48.213 2021.12.03 Budapest 48.333 2019.10.26 Debrecen

25. VÉGI Liána Dorina FTC 2009.07.10 D1 48.855 2021.12.11 Celje 52.534 2021.02.28 Budapest

26. DOBRÁN Réka MTK 2008.10.22 D2 48.902 2022.02.12 Budapest 51.430 2021.02.27 Budapest

27. CZANK-VARGA Viktória  TKKSE 2006.11.30 C2 48.935 2022.02.11 Budapest 47.637 2021.02.26 Budapest

28. Z. MOLNÁR Natasa FTC 2009.12.28 D1 49.031 2022.02.12 Budapest 51.849 2021.02.28 Budapest

29. GAZSI Noémi JSE 2010.10.14 E2 49.082 2022.03.11 Szeged 53.541 2021.02.28 Budapest

30. PÜSPÖK Fanni   SZKE 2003.05.06 A2 49.543 2021.12.18 Budapest 47.207 2021.02.26 Budapest

31. TÓTH Liza Emma FTC 2009.05.18 D2 49.576 2022.03.11 Szeged 53.267 2021.02.27 Budapest

32. SZABÓ Jázmin JSE 2010.04.15 D1 50.960 2022.02.19 Budapest 54.912 2020.11.15 Budapest

33. HASZONITS Hanna MTK 2008.12.04 D2 51.195 2022.03.11 Szeged

34. ZHOU Xiaoyi  MTK 2010.10.20 E2 52.303 2021.09.18 Budapest 56.563 2020.09.27 Budapest

35. FAZEKAS  Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 D2 52.344 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:08.973 2021.03.19 Szeged

36. CSÖRGŐ Lilien MTK 2008.11.17 D2 52.368 2022.01.30 Jászberény 53.460 2021.02.14 Jászberény

37. DOBRÁN Fanni MTK 2002.12.23 A2 52.631 2022.02.11 Budapest 47.273 2017.11.25 Sofia

38. DUNAY Gerda MTK 2009.09.22 D1 53.183 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:00.173 2021.03.21 Szeged

39. RIKK Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 C2 53.319 2022.01.30 Debrecen 52.384 2021.02.26 Budapest

40. KONKOLY Sára SZKE 2009.01.28 D2 54.067 2022.02.12 Budapest 53.276 2021.03.19 Szeged

41. MARINKA-TÓTH Anna JSE 2010.08.23 E2 54.167 2022.03.13 Szeged 58.537 2021.03.21 Szeged

42. TACZMAN Mira JSE 2011.05.02 E2 54.467 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:00.600 2021.02.28 Budapest

43. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 C1 55.053 2022.03.11 Budapest 59.184 2021.02.14 Jászberény

44. TAMÁS Ramóna  TDKE 2012.03.15 E1 55.067 2021.12.10 Celje 58.924 2021.02.27 Budapest

45. TÁLYAI Kitti DSI 2008.06.15 C1 55.111 2022.02.11 Budapest 1:00.773 2021.03.19 Szeged

46. SCHÖNBORN Virág MTK 2006.06.04 B1 55.351 2021.10.22 Debrecen 54.690 2018.11.17 Zagreb

47. SZMETENA Zóra JSE 2009.09.17 D1 55.499 2022.04.09 Celje 59.357 2021.03.21 Szeged

48. TURMEZEI Viktória FTC 2009.07.22 D1 56.083 2022.01.30 Budapest 59.278 2021.02.28 Budapest

49. TURMEZEI Veronika FTC 2009.07.22 D1 56.187 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:00.879 2021.02.28 Budapest

50. VETŐ Rozina Emília TKKSE 2011.09.14 E1 56.377 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:04.668 2021.03.20 Szeged

51. GYÖRGY Mira JSE 2012.10.08 F2 56.486 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:01.305 2021.02.27 Budapest

52. URBANEK Orsolya TDKE 2011.06.09 E2 57.082 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:02.066 2021.03.21 Szeged

53. ARDA CEMILE Éva FTC 2009.09.23 D1 57.142 2022.02.12 Budapest

54. ÁBRAHÁM Zselyke Gyöngyvér TKKSE 2010.07.04 E2 57.704 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:00.709 2021.03.21 Szeged

55. PUTNOKI Maja BSSE 2009.05.11 D2 57.750 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:01.205 2021.03.19 Szeged

56. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 B1 58.590 2022.02.11 Budapest 1:00.888 2020.11.13 Budapest

57. VARGA Tirza SZKE 2010.06.16 D1 58.621 2021.10.23 Debrecen 1:00.615  2020.11.15 Budapest

58. PÉTER Anna FTC 2012.03.14 E1 58.701 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:07.814 2021.11.14 Budapest

59. PÁSZTOR Orsi FTC 2012.03.03 E1 58.754 2021.12.05 Budapest 1:03.407 2021.02.27 Budapest

60. BODNÁR Imola DVTK 2004.09.01 B2 58.817 2021.10.22 Debrecen 1:01.587 2020.11.13 Budapest

61. SZŐKE Petra SZKE 2002.08.22 A2 59.027 2022.03.11 Szeged 58.178 2020.10.10 Budapest

62. VUKOVIC Nadja SZKE 2011.09.22 E1 59.082 2022.04.10 Celje 1:04.212 2021.03.20 Szeged

63. KÖVÉR Laura DSI 2009.12.17 D1 59.088 2022.03.11 Szeged

64. KISS-VIDA Dorka BSSE 2010.06.28 D1 59.391 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:05.036 2021.02.28 Budapest

65. BUTTY Karolina Boglárka SZKE 2009.09.02 D1 59.500 2022.02.12 Budapest

66. JÓNA Gitta DVTK 2010.05.20 D1 59.746 2021.09.18 Budapest 1:01.654 2021.03.21 Szeged

67. SZABÓ Janka JSE 2012.06.21 E1 1:00.010 2021.10.17 Zagreb 1:05.854 2021.03.20 Szeged

68. KOVÁCS Luca  TDKE 2012.04.02 E1 1:00.091 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:04.821 2021.03.20 Szeged

69. KESZTHELYI Gréti FTC 2008.10.31 D2 1:00.463 2021.09.18 Budapest 59.897 2021.02.14 Jászberény
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70. PUKSA Veronika BSSE 2011.12.29 E1 1:00.645 2021.10.24 Debrecen 1:05.966 2021.02.27 Budapest

71. GYURKÓ Lilla DSI 2012.03.19 E1 1:00.937 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:20.776 2021.03.20 Szeged

72. ÁLDOTT Nóra FTC 2011.09.09 E1 1:01.010 2022.01.29 Jászberény 1:09.475 2021.02.27 Budapest

73. SZŰCS Janka JSE 2012.12.13 F2 1:01.267 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:05.547 2021.02.13 Jászberény

74. MIZSÁK Hanna Lili DSI 2010.06.29 D1 1:01.445 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:08.411 2021.02.28 Budapest

75. SZTANOJEV Nikolett TKKSE 2009.09.20 D1 1:01.468 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:13.148 2021.03.21 Szeged

76. MARINKA-TÓTH Réka JSE 2013.08.20 F1 1:02.490 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:18.888 2021.02.27 Budapest

77. DOBAY Jázmin TKKSE 2013.10.11 F1 1:02.651 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:21.945 2021.02.27 Budapest

78. WICHA-ILLÉS Emília TDKE 2012.03.20 E1 1:02.997 2021.10.24 Debrecen 1:08.849 2021.03.20 Szeged

79. TÓTH Tímea Ilona TKKSE 2012.03.20 E1 1:03.536 2021.10.24 Debrecen 1:12.138 2021.03.20 Szeged

80. BALOGH Leila Níla TDKE 2011.09.14 E1 1:03.778 2022.03.13 Szeged

81. SZMETENA Maja JSE 2013.05.22 F2 1:04.247 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:18.303 2021.02.27 Budapest

82. HUMICSKÓ Gréta DVTK 2012.02.13 E1 1:04.298 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:15.722 2021.02.27 Budapest

83. EGRESSY  Cecilia FTC 2011.03.30 E2 1:05.093 2022.03.13 Szeged

84. GÁRDIÁN Borbála Szonja TKKSE 2013.08.27 F1 1:05.443 2022.02.12 Budapest

85. NAGY Kincső Dorka DVTK 2012.12.16 F2 1:06.373 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:13.143 2021.02.27 Budapest

86. SZOVÁTI THORSTEINSDÓTIR Jóna FTC 2011.09.14 E1 1:06.519 2022.03.13 Budapest

87. OLÁH Anna DSI 2012.05.26 E1 1:06.634 2021.10.24 Debrecen 1:12.468 2021.02.27 Budapest

88. SZABÓ Hanna DVTK 2013.06.12 F2 1:07.121 2022.03.12 Szeged

89. ÁBRAHÁM Kincső Anna TKKSE 2012.12.01 F2 1:07.956 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:12.852 2021.03.20 Szeged

90. BARSI Minka Nina TDKE 2013.04.11 F2 1:09.432 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:17.610 2021.02.27 Budapest

91. MOLNÁR Kata JSE 2014.04.14 F1 1:10.354 2022.03.12 Szeged

92. KOCZA Emese JSE 2012.08.22 F2 1:10.618 2022.03.12 Szeged

93. SZANCSIK Emili JSE 2013.02.19 F2 1:10.643 2022.01.28 Jászberény

94. KOCZKA Liza JSE 2012.05.07 E1 1:10.712 2022.01.29 Jászberény

95. ÁDÁM Luca JSE 2015.06.15 G 1:13.366 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:34.504 2021.02.27 Budapest

96. NAGY Zselyke JSE 2014.12.06 G 1:14.039 2022.02.12 Budapest

97. HINGL Luca TKKSE 2014.03.14 F1 1:17.411 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:33.064 2021.02.27 Budapest

98. GYÖRGY Fanni JSE 2015.01.30 G 1:21.596 2022.02.12 Budapest

99. KOCZKA Sára JSE 2014.09.03 G 1:24.503 2022.02.12 Budapest

100. SZÓRÁD Nikolett JSE 2014.07.18 G 1:31.068 2022.02.12 Budapest

101. HINGL Anna TKKSE 2014.03.14 F1 1:40.772 2022.03.12 Szeged

102. MIZSÁK Nóra Zoé DSI 2013.07.24 F1 2:21.889 2022.03.12 Szeged

Ꜻ

h. név klub szül dt kat. 21-22 dátum hely

1. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 1:28.392 2022.02.09 Beijing 1:28.898 2019.11.08 Montreal

2. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 1:30.187 2021.11.28 Dordrecht 1:32.337 2019.11.29 Nagoya

3. KÓNYA Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 1:30.510 2021.11.28 Dordrecht 1:29.185 2017.11.19 Seoul

4. SOMODI Maja SZKE 2004.10.15 B2 1:32.935 2022.03.05 Gdansk 1:32.993 2020.02.02 Bormio

5. ALBERT Viktória FTC 2003.02.08 A2 1:33.885 2020.09.26 Budapest 1:37.141 2019.11.24 Bialystok

6. SOMOGYI Barbara FTC 2002.08.09 A2 1:33.964 2020.09.26 Budapest 1:30.171 2020.02.02 Bormio

7. VÉGI Diána Laura FTC 2006.12.30 C2 1:33.965 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:35.884 2021.02.27 Budapest

8. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 1:34.174 2020.10.03 Heerenveen 1:29.369 2016.12.11 Salt Lake City

9. SZŐCS Mónika Nikolett FTC 2005.09.11 B1 1:34.501 2020.11.07 Bormio 1:35.888 2021.02.27 Budapest

10. SCHÖNBORN Melinda MTK 2004.11.04 B2 1:34.556 2020.11.07 Bormio 1:37.312 2020.02.23 Zagreb

11. SZIGETI Dóra MTK 2006.08.03 C2 1:35.801 2020.09.26 Budapest 1:36.052 2021.02.27 Budapest

12. NÓGRÁDI Panka TKKSE 2007.05.12 C2 1:35.854 2020.10.31 Hasselt 1:37.576 2021.02.27 Budapest

13. KORMÁNYOS Nina SZKE 2006.06.23 B1 1:36.131 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:37.504 2020.02.23 Zagreb

14. DOBRÁN Flóra MTK 2004.08.22 B2 1:36.430 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:38.178 2019.12.15 Ankara

15. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 C1 1:36.723 2020.10.03 Benátky 1:43.208 2021.03.20 Szeged

16. SOMODI Luca  SZKE 2006.05.16 B1 1:36.752 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:43.421 2019.11.10 Spisska N V

17. VARGA Regina Eszter MTK 2001.07.18 S 1:37.753 2022.01.09 Budapest 1:34.001 2017.02.11 Trento

18. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 D2 1:39.929 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:44.694 2021.02.27 Budapest

19. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 C1 1:40.223 2020.10.03 Benátky 1:44.842 2021.02.27 Budapest

20. NAGY Netti MTK 2001.11.19 S 1:40.572 2022.01.09 Budapest 1:42.404 2018.10.07 Budapest

21. KISS-GEBORA Flóra MTK 2011.01.28 D1 1:40.691 2021.12.10 Celje 1:44.833 2021.03.19 Szeged

22. TÓTH Eszter FTC 2004.06.27 A1 1:41.177 2020.09.25 Budapest 1:37.399 2019.01.06 Budapest

23. NAGY Réka FTC 2008.12.29 D2 1:41.612 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:53.357 2020.11.14 Budapest

24. PÜSPÖK Fanni   SZKE 2003.05.06 A2 1:41.880 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:42.903 2020.09.26 Budapest

25. MOLNÁR Réka FTC 2009.06.19 D2 1:42.307 2021.10.23 Debrecen 1:44.647 2021.02.27 Budapest

26. Z. MOLNÁR Natasa FTC 2009.12.28 D1 1:42.336 2021.12.10 Celje

27. GAZSI Noémi JSE 2010.10.14 E2 1:42.902 2022.03.11 Szeged

28. VÉGI Liána Dorina FTC 2009.07.10 D1 1:43.610 2021.09.18 Budapest

29. SZABÓ Jázmin JSE 2010.04.15 D1 1:44.004 2022.02.19 Budapest

30. HASZONITS Hanna MTK 2008.12.04 D2 1:45.047 2021.12.04 Budapest

31. DOBRÁN Réka MTK 2008.10.22 D2 1:45.223 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:45.870 2021.02.27 Budapest

32. TÓTH Liza Emma FTC 2009.05.18 D2 1:46.575 2021.09.18 Budapest 1:56.260 2021.02.27 Budapest

33. CSÖRGŐ Lilien MTK 2008.11.17 D2 1:48.034 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:53.304 2020.11.14 Budapest

34. ZHOU Xiaoyi  MTK 2010.10.20 E2 1:49.414 2021.09.18 Budapest
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35. DUNAY Gerda MTK 2009.09.22 D1 1:50.538 2022.03.11 Szeged

36. FAZEKAS  Vera TKKSE 2008.11.14 D2 1:50.714 2022.03.11 Szeged

37. CZANK-VARGA Viktória  TKKSE 2006.11.30 C2 1:51.749 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:41.561 2020.02.02 Baselga di Pine

38. RIKK Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 C2 1:52.177 2022.01.30 Jászberény 1:47.592 2021.03.20 Szeged

39. KONKOLY Sára SZKE 2009.01.28 D2 1:53.680 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:56.283 2021.03.19 Szeged

40. SCHÖNBORN Virág MTK 2006.06.04 B1 1:56.335 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:51.769 2019.02.02 Budapest

41. SZMETENA Zóra JSE 2009.09.17 D1 1:56.397 2022.02.12 Budapest

42. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 C1 1:56.916 2022.03.12 Szeged 2:08.872 2021.02.27 Budapest

43. TÁLYAI Kitti DSI 2008.06.15 C1 1:57.697 2022.03.12 Szeged 2:07.023 2021.03.19 Szeged

44. TURMEZEI Viktória FTC 2009.07.22 D1 1:58.194 2022.03.11 Szeged

45. VARGA Tirza SZKE 2010.06.16 D1 1:59.345 2021.10.23 Debrecen

46. BODNÁR Imola DVTK 2004.09.01 B2 2:00.020 2021.10.23 Debrecen 2:06.380 2020.11.14 Budapest

47. ARDA CEMILE Éva FTC 2009.09.23 D1 2:01.579 2022.03.11 Szeged

48. PUTNOKI Maja BSSE 2009.05.11 D2 2:01.649 2022.03.11 Szeged 2:07.188 2021.03.19 Szeged

49. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 B1 2:01.978 2022.01.30 Jászberény 2:00.426 2021.02.26 Budapest

50. MIZSÁK Hanna Lili DSI 2010.06.29 D1 2:02.134 2022.02.12 Budapest

51. TURMEZEI Veronika FTC 2009.07.22 D1 2:02.332 2022.03.11 Szeged

52. KESZTHELYI Gréti FTC 2008.10.31 D2 2:03.799 2021.09.18 Budapest 2:04.485 2021.02.13 Jászberény

53. KISS-VIDA Dorka BSSE 2010.06.28 D1 2:04.659 2022.03.11 Szeged

54. JÓNA Gitta DVTK 2010.05.20 D1 2:05.365 2021.09.18 Budapest

55. BUTTY Karolina Boglárka SZKE 2009.09.02 D1 2:06.382 2022.02.12 Budapest

56. SZŐKE Petra SZKE 2002.08.22 A2 2:13.294 2022.03.12 Szeged 2:04.644 2020.11.14 Budapest

57. SZÖRÉNYI Emma Lili TKKSE 2009.11.12 D1 2:13.329 2022.03.11 Szeged

58. SZTANOJEV Nikolett TKKSE 2009.09.20 D1 2:14.061 2022.02.12 Budapest

59. DOBRÁN Fanni MTK 2002.12.23 A2 2:17.245 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:37.486 2019.02.15 Sarajevo

60. KÖVÉR Laura DSI 2009.12.17 D1 2:20.747 2022.03.11 Szeged

Ꜻ

h. név klub szül dt kat. 21-22 dátum hely

1. JÁSZAPÁTI Petra SZKE 1998.12.31 S 2:21.115 2021.10.23 Beijing 2:20.554 2016.11.12 Salt Lake City

2. SOMODI Maja SZKE 2004.10.15 B2 2:21.686 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:23.532 2020.01.31 Bormio

3. SZILICZEI-NÉMET Rebeka FTC 1999.08.24 S 2:24.299 2021.10.23 Beijing 2:22.658 2017.01.28 Innsbruck

4. VÉGI Diána Laura FTC 2006.12.30 C2 2:24.441 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:49.622 2021.02.27 Budapest

5. KÓNYA Zsófia SZKE 1995.02.06 S 2:25.459 2021.11.27 Dordrecht 2:26.046 2016.11.13 Salt Lake City

6. SCHÖNBORN Melinda MTK 2004.11.04 B2 2:26.816 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:32.555 2020.02.21 Zagreb

7. HALTRICH Luca TDKE 2007.09.26 C1 2:27.671 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:51.144 2021.03.19 Szeged

8. SOMOGYI Barbara FTC 2002.08.09 A2 2:28.350 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:29.519 2019.02.01 Dresden

9. VARGA Regina Eszter MTK 2001.07.18 S 2:30.063 2022.01.07 Budapest 2:31.624 2018.02.25 Budapest

10. ALBERT Viktória FTC 2003.02.08 A2 2:30.594 2022.01.07 Budapest 2:35.484 2018.01.26 Budapest

11. SZŐCS Mónika Nikolett FTC 2005.09.11 B1 2:30.928 2021.10.08 Sanok 2:38.140 2019.09.28 Budapest

12. BÁCSKAI Sára Luca MTK 1999.06.20 S 2:31.670 2021.11.20 Debrecen 2:22.440 2020.02.07 Dresden

13. NÓGRÁDI Panka TKKSE 2007.05.12 C2 2:31.673 2021.12.03 Budapest 2:41.501 2021.02.13 Budapest

14. KORMÁNYOS Nina SZKE 2006.06.23 B1 2:31.757 2021.11.05 Bormio 2:35.297 2020.03.01 Budapest

15. SZIGETI Dóra MTK 2006.08.03 C2 2:32.226 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:49.604 2021.02.27 Budapest

16. DOBRÁN Flóra MTK 2004.08.22 B2 2:34.358 2022.02.11 Budapest 2:31.914 2019.12.13 Ankara

17. SOMODI Luca  SZKE 2006.05.16 B1 2:36.095 2021.11.05 Bormio 2:45.232 2019.11.29 Budapest

18. TÓTH Eszter FTC 2004.06.27 A1 2:42.081 2021.10.08 Sanok 2:31.862 2018.10.21 Bormio

19. TÓTH Hajnalka TDKE 2007.12.21 C1 2:44.138 2021.10.01 Benátky 2:43.307 2021.03.19 Szeged

20. NAGY Netti MTK 2001.11.19 S 2:47.080 2021.10.08 Sanok 2:44.131 2019.09.28 Budapest

21. KISS-GEBORA Flóra MTK 2011.01.28 D1 2:50.478 2020.12.18 Budapest

22. CZANK-VARGA Viktória  TKKSE 2006.11.30 C2 2:52.765 2022.01.29 Jászberény 2:42.955 2021.03.19 Szeged

23. RIKK Tímea TKKSE 2007.03.05 C2 2:56.407 2022.01.29 Jászberény 2:52.491 2021.03.19 Szeged

24. AMSCHL Kíra TDKE 2009.06.13 D2 2:59.666 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:43.076 2021.03.19 Szeged

25. PÜSPÖK Fanni   SZKE 2003.05.06 A2 3:01.955 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:44.408 2021.02.27 Budapest

26. DOBRÁN Fanni MTK 2002.12.23 A2 3:02.383 2022.01.29 Jászberény 2:31.607 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 

27. BODNÁR Imola DVTK 2004.09.01 B2 3:05.568 2022.02.11 Budapest 3:20.436 2021.02.26 Budapest

28. SCHÖNBORN Virág MTK 2006.06.04 B1 3:07.773 2021.10.22 Debrecen 3:00.263 2019.12.07 Belgrade

29. GROHOCZKY Bettina FTC 2007.10.25 C1 3:08.211 2022.03.11 Szeged

30. ÜVEGES Gréta DVTK 2005.08.05 B1 3:18.556 2021.12.03 Budapest 3:08.235 2022.02.11 Budapest

31. SZŐKE Petra SZKE 2002.08.22 A2 3:30.692 2022.03.11 Szeged 3:14.617 2017.12.02 Budapest

32. TÁLYAI Kitti DSI 2008.06.15 C1 3:53.951 2021.10.22 Debrecen

Short Track ranglista 2021-22 szezon Női 1500m

MOKSZ Short Track

bázis


